
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

60 m M60
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Oscar Peyton USA Landover, USA 23.03.13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 7.52

Heat 1/5 Start: 27.03.23   08:48:32

1 3996 Robert FOSTER M60 8.126 Q    United States of America

2 40 Hugo CÁCERES M60 8.175 Q SB   Argentina

3 803 Gerald BRAUN M60 8.364     Germany

4 1327 Paul GUEST M60 8.372     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 1351 Andy HUNTER M60 8.448     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 2343 DEN WIJNGAARD Adry VAN M60 8.557     Netherlands

7 4099 Gary PETERSON M60 8.561  =SB   United States of America

8 1561 Kin-hung Elvis LAM M60 9.213     Hong Kong, China

Heat 2/5 Start: 27.03.23   08:51:55

1 1558 Wai Ling KUNG M60 8.147 Q    Hong Kong, China

2 74 Darren HUGHES M60 8.188 Q    Australia

3 3618 DEL CORRAL USAOLA Francisco SAN M60 8.564     Spain

4 938 Richard KÄHLING M60 8.602     Germany

5 4127 Willie SPRUILL M60 8.616     United States of America

6 1280 Sholto DOUGLAS-HOME M60 9.265  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 46 Paul Diego LAROVERE M60 9.271     Argentina

323 Berislav ZETIC M60 DNS3     Croatia

Heat 3/5 Start: 27.03.23   08:55:48

1 1981 Giulio MORELLI M60 7.755 Q    Italy

2 1372 Pat LOGAN M60 7.817 Q SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1815 Shane SHERIDAN M60 8.196 q    Ireland

4 3516 Alvaro LARRUBIA M60 8.358 q    Spain

5 3608 SANCHIDRIAN Antonio RODRIGUEZ M60 8.713     Spain

6 1434 Glen REDDINGTON M60 9.134     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 3355 Vladimir STANKO M60 9.372     Slovak Republic

Heat 4/5 Start: 27.03.23   09:01:09

1 4142 Allan TISSENBAUM M60 7.798 Q    United States of America

2 3809 Martin PRIME M60 8.095 Q    Trinidad and Tobago

3 438 Calle JAKOBSEN M60 8.193 q    Denmark

4 4020 Brian HANKERSON M60 8.276 q    United States of America

5 2395 Kaare STRANDE M60 8.451     Norway

6 49 GARIN Eduardo RODRIGUEZ M60 8.587     Argentina

7 154 POTTER Benoit DE M60 9.144  SB   Belgium

8 3425 MORENO Jose CANTO M60 9.152     Spain

Heat 5/5 Start: 27.03.23   09:05:21

1 99 Andreas BERGER M60 8.057 Q    Austria

2 720 Charly PEROCHON M60 8.221 Q    France

3 1064 Czeslaw PRADZYNSKI M60 8.238 q    Germany

4 3823 Cumhur CAN M60 8.305 q    Turkey

5 213 Petyo HRISTOV M60 8.693     Bulgaria

6 52 SCHEFER Sergio Edgardo WILHELM M60 8.866     Argentina

3402 Francisco Javier BARRERA M60 DNS2     Spain

4150 Matthew WALLACK M60 DNS4     United States of America
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 3 Giulio MORELLI M60 Italy 7.751 Q    

2 Heat 4 Allan TISSENBAUM M60 United States of America 7.791 Q    

3 Heat 3 Pat LOGAN M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 7.812 Q SB   

4 Heat 5 Andreas BERGER M60 Austria 8.051 Q    

5 Heat 4 Martin PRIME M60 Trinidad and Tobago 8.092 Q    

6 Heat 1 Robert FOSTER M60 United States of America 8.121 Q    

7 Heat 2 Wai Ling KUNG M60 Hong Kong, China 8.141 Q    

8 Heat 1 Hugo CÁCERES M60 Argentina 8.172 Q SB   

9 Heat 2 Darren HUGHES M60 Australia 8.182 Q    

10 Heat 4 Calle JAKOBSEN M60 Denmark 8.19(184)3 q    

11 Heat 3 Shane SHERIDAN M60 Ireland 8.19(190)3 q    

12 Heat 5 Charly PEROCHON M60 France 8.222 Q    

13 Heat 5 Czeslaw PRADZYNSKI M60 Germany 8.233 q    

14 Heat 4 Brian HANKERSON M60 United States of America 8.274 q    

15 Heat 5 Cumhur CAN M60 Turkey 8.304 q    

16 Heat 3 Alvaro LARRUBIA M60 Spain 8.354 q    

17 Heat 1 Gerald BRAUN M60 Germany 8.363     

18 Heat 1 Paul GUEST M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.374     

19 Heat 1 Andy HUNTER M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.445     

20 Heat 4 Kaare STRANDE M60 Norway 8.455     

21 Heat 1 DEN WIJNGAARD Adry VAN M60 Netherlands 8.556     

22 Heat 1 Gary PETERSON M60 United States of America 8.56(552)7  =SB   

23 Heat 2 DEL CORRAL USAOLA Francisco SAN M60 Spain 8.56(554)3     

24 Heat 4 GARIN Eduardo RODRIGUEZ M60 Argentina 8.586     

25 Heat 2 Richard KÄHLING M60 Germany 8.604     

26 Heat 2 Willie SPRUILL M60 United States of America 8.615     

27 Heat 5 Petyo HRISTOV M60 Bulgaria 8.695     

28 Heat 3 SANCHIDRIAN Antonio RODRIGUEZ M60 Spain 8.715     

29 Heat 5 SCHEFER Sergio Edgardo WILHELM M60 Argentina 8.866     

30 Heat 3 Glen REDDINGTON M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 9.136     

31 Heat 4 POTTER Benoit DE M60 Belgium 9.147  SB   

32 Heat 4 MORENO Jose CANTO M60 Spain 9.158     

33 Heat 1 Kin-hung Elvis LAM M60 Hong Kong, China 9.218     

34 Heat 2 Sholto DOUGLAS-HOME M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 9.266  SB   

35 Heat 2 Paul Diego LAROVERE M60 Argentina 9.277     

36 Heat 3 Vladimir STANKO M60 Slovak Republic 9.377     

Heat 5 Francisco Javier BARRERA M60 Spain DNSDNS     

Heat 5 Matthew WALLACK M60 United States of America DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Berislav ZETIC M60 Croatia DNSDNS     
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Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Heat 3 Giulio MORELLI Italy 7.751 Q    

2 Heat 4 Allan TISSENBAUM United States of America 7.791 Q    

3 Heat 3 Pat LOGAN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 7.812 Q SB   

4 Heat 5 Andreas BERGER Austria 8.051 Q    

5 Heat 4 Martin PRIME Trinidad and Tobago 8.092 Q    

6 Heat 1 Robert FOSTER United States of America 8.121 Q    

7 Heat 2 Wai Ling KUNG Hong Kong, China 8.141 Q    

8 Heat 1 Hugo CÁCERES Argentina 8.172 Q SB   

9 Heat 2 Darren HUGHES Australia 8.182 Q    

10 Heat 4 Calle JAKOBSEN Denmark 8.19(184)3 q    
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 6  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance

11 Heat 3 Shane SHERIDAN Ireland 8.19(190)3 q    

12 Heat 5 Charly PEROCHON France 8.222 Q    

13 Heat 5 Czeslaw PRADZYNSKI Germany 8.233 q    

14 Heat 4 Brian HANKERSON United States of America 8.274 q    

15 Heat 5 Cumhur CAN Turkey 8.304 q    

16 Heat 3 Alvaro LARRUBIA Spain 8.354 q    

17 Heat 1 Gerald BRAUN Germany 8.363     

18 Heat 1 Paul GUEST Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.374     

19 Heat 1 Andy HUNTER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.445     

20 Heat 4 Kaare STRANDE Norway 8.455     

21 Heat 1 DEN WIJNGAARD Adry VAN Netherlands 8.556     

22 Heat 1 Gary PETERSON United States of America 8.56(552)7  =SB   

23 Heat 2 DEL CORRAL USAOLA Francisco SANCHEZ Spain 8.56(554)3     

24 Heat 4 GARIN Eduardo RODRIGUEZ Argentina 8.586     

25 Heat 2 Richard KÄHLING Germany 8.604     

26 Heat 2 Willie SPRUILL United States of America 8.615     

27 Heat 5 Petyo HRISTOV Bulgaria 8.695     

28 Heat 3 SANCHIDRIAN Antonio RODRIGUEZ Spain 8.715     

29 Heat 5 SCHEFER Sergio Edgardo WILHELM Argentina 8.866     

30 Heat 3 Glen REDDINGTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland 9.136     

31 Heat 4 POTTER Benoit DE Belgium 9.147  SB   

32 Heat 4 MORENO Jose CANTO Spain 9.158     

33 Heat 1 Kin-hung Elvis LAM Hong Kong, China 9.218     

34 Heat 2 Sholto DOUGLAS-HOME Great Britain and Northern Ireland 9.266  SB   

35 Heat 2 Paul Diego LAROVERE Argentina 9.277     

36 Heat 3 Vladimir STANKO Slovak Republic 9.377     

Heat 5 Francisco Javier BARRERA Spain DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Berislav ZETIC Croatia DNSDNS     

Heat 5 Matthew WALLACK United States of America DNSDNS     
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